
1 吉  田  弥  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 35.07 15.97 19.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2Loq q 3.00 -0.34 2.66-2 -2 -2 -2

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -1 -2

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.13 1.57-1 -1 -1 0

4 2F 1.80 0.05 1.851 0 0 0

5 CCoSpB 1.70 0.04 1.741 -1 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.13 2.87-1 0 -1 1

7 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.10 2.80-1 -1 0 -1

8 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.04 1.46-1 0 0 0

16.70 15.97

Skating Skills 1.60 2.312.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 3.00 2.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.252.25 2.50 2.00 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.442.25 3.00 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.442.50 2.75 2.00 2.50

19.10

2 箕  輪  妃  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 10 34.84 17.42 17.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Fq q 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -2

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.16 2.74-1 -2 0 -2

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.06 2.440 0 -1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

5 2T 1.30 -0.07 1.230 -1 -1 0

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.04 1.460 -1 0 0

7 1Lze+2T e 1.78 -0.33 1.45-2 -2 -3 -3

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.06 2.361 -2 1 1

18.38 17.42

Skating Skills 1.60 2.382.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.312.25 2.50 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.001.75 2.25 2.00 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.131.50 2.50 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.061.50 2.00 2.50 2.25

17.42

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子

レイクカップ2022フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2022.68.3041.1091 (SOV:2021-2022,2022.02.18a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/05/04 20:32 Page 1



3 山  田  葉  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 3 33.86 15.74 18.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.250 1 0 1

2 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0

3 1Lz!+1T+1Lo ! 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 -1 -1 -1

4 2F< < 1.44 -0.33 1.11-2 -2 -2 -3

5 CCoSpB 1.70 0.04 1.740 0 0 1

6 2T 1.30 0.03 1.331 0 0 0

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

8 1A+2T 2.40 0.07 2.471 0 0 1

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.10 1.900 -2 0 0

15.84 15.74

Skating Skills 1.60 2.192.00 2.25 2.50 2.00

Transitions 1.60 2.132.50 1.75 2.25 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.312.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.312.25 2.50 2.50 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.382.25 2.25 2.75 2.25

18.12

4 三  藤  夏  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 9 33.57 15.97 17.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

2 2T< < 1.04 -0.21 0.83-2 -2 -2 -2

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 0 0 1

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 1A+1Eu+2Sq q 2.90 -0.26 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2

6 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.13 2.631 0 0 1

8 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.06 1.22-2 0 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.181 -2 -1 0

16.42 15.97

Skating Skills 1.60 2.252.50 2.00 2.25 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.442.25 3.25 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.062.25 2.25 1.75 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.062.25 2.25 1.75 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.192.50 2.00 2.00 2.25

17.60
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5 野々村  姫菜乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 7 33.16 13.25 20.41 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 0 1

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.15 1.850 -2 -1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 0 0 1

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.04 1.460 -1 0 0

6 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.31 1.05-2 -2 -2 -3

7 1Lz!+2T< ! 1.64 -0.52 1.12-5 -5 -5 -5

8 1F! ! 0.50 -0.06 0.44-2 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

14.20 13.25

Skating Skills 1.60 2.442.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.692.75 3.00 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.632.50 2.75 2.50 2.75

20.41

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 田  中  いろは

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 13 33.15 13.52 20.13 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2Tq q 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.06 1.421 0 0 1

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.05 1.950 -1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.38 2.620 -3 -2 2

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.53-2 0 -2 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.03 1.17-1 0 0 0

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0

14.74 13.52

Skating Skills 1.60 2.382.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.382.25 2.75 2.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.632.75 3.00 2.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.692.75 2.75 2.50 2.75

20.13

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 八  太  迦  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 4 30.83 13.81 17.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSpB 1.20 -0.06 1.14-1 -1 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.49 0.81-4 -3 -4 -4

3 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -3 -3 -4

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

5 2Lo+1T 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0

6 CCoSp1 2.00 0.05 2.051 0 0 0

7 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0 0

8 1A 1.10 0.03 1.131 0 0 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.10 1.90-1 -1 0 0

14.56 13.81

Skating Skills 1.60 2.191.75 2.25 2.50 2.25

Transitions 1.60 1.942.00 1.50 2.25 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.132.25 2.00 2.25 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.132.25 2.00 2.25 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.252.50 1.75 2.50 2.25

17.02

8 青  木  芽  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 5 30.30 11.88 18.92 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.26 -0.22 1.04-1 -2 -3 -2

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.21 1.49-1 -3 0 -1

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

5 2T+2T<< << 1.70 -0.65 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 0 1

7 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0

8 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -2 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

12.86 11.88

Skating Skills 1.60 2.382.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.192.00 2.50 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.442.50 2.50 2.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.442.25 2.75 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.382.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

18.92

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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9 新  谷  莉  杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 29.90 12.10 17.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<< << 0.50 -0.21 0.29-5 -5 -3 -4

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.24 0.26-5 -4 -5 -5

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.31 2.19-1 -3 -1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 0 1 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.07 2.530 0 -1 0

6 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 1 0

8 1A 1.10 -0.17 0.93-2 -1 -2 -1

9 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 1 0 0

13.60 12.10

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.75 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.192.25 2.00 2.50 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.001.75 1.75 2.50 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.191.75 2.25 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.252.00 2.00 2.75 2.25

17.80

10 今大路  果  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 12 28.84 13.13 15.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.03 1.25-1 0 0 0

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.06 1.14-1 -1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 0 0 1

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-4 -5 -4 -5

6 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.52 1.82-3 -5 -3 -5

7 1A 1.10 -0.08 1.02-1 -1 -1 0

8 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.10 1.900 -2 0 0

14.02 13.13

Skating Skills 1.60 2.062.00 2.00 2.25 2.00

Transitions 1.60 1.812.25 1.50 1.75 1.75

Performance 1.60 1.881.75 2.00 2.00 1.75

Composition 1.60 2.062.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.002.00 1.75 2.25 2.00

15.71
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11 岩  井  美沙希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 8 27.01 12.21 14.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.11 1.25-1 -1 -1 -1

2 2T 1.30 -0.07 1.23-1 0 -1 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.09 1.61-1 -1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.38 2.620 -3 0 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.20 1.10-1 -2 -2 -1

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.21 0.99-2 -1 -2 -2

7 2S 1.30 -0.42 0.88-4 -3 -3 -3

8 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 -1

13.86 12.21

Skating Skills 1.60 2.001.75 2.00 2.25 2.00

Transitions 1.60 1.751.75 1.25 2.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 1.751.50 1.75 2.00 1.75

Composition 1.60 1.751.50 1.50 2.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.001.75 2.00 2.25 2.00

14.80

12 菅      彩  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 2 26.34 13.63 13.71 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Eu+2S 2.30 0.07 2.371 0 1 0

2 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1

3 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

4 1A+2T< < 2.14 -0.28 1.86-3 -2 -2 -3

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.09 1.610 -2 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.75 2.25-3 -2 -1 0

8 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.09 0.51-2 -2 -1 -1

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 0 0

16.12 13.63

Skating Skills 1.60 2.001.50 2.00 2.50 2.00

Transitions 1.60 1.691.50 1.50 2.00 1.75

Performance 1.60 1.561.25 1.50 2.00 1.50

Composition 1.60 1.631.25 1.50 2.25 1.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.691.50 1.25 2.25 1.75

13.71

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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13 岩  井  英  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 11 21.42 9.72 13.20 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.52 1.82-4 -5 -4 -3

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.23 1.05-2 -2 -2 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.63 2.370 -3 -1 -1

5 2Tq q 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-1 -4 -2 -1

7 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.26 -0.55 0.71-5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-2 -1 -2 -3

13.68 9.72

Skating Skills 1.60 1.751.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

Transitions 1.60 1.441.75 1.00 1.25 1.75

Performance 1.60 1.561.75 1.00 1.50 2.00

Composition 1.60 1.692.00 1.25 1.50 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.812.00 1.25 1.75 2.25

13.20

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子
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